1/26/5

<u>:</u>		2005			
FORM PTO-1595			Atty. Docket: BHT-3244-133		
	To the Commissioner of Detents of		riginal documents or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 102934	42. Manie and au	uress of receiving party(ies):	J	
	Bily WANG; Jonnie CHUANG; Chuan-Fa LIN; Chi-Wen HUNG	Name: Harvatek	Corporation		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Foreign Address:	No. 18, Lane 522, Sec. 5, Chung H	iua Ka.	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Hsin Chu	City, Taiwan, R.O.C.	<u> </u>	
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment		StateZIP _		
	Execution Date: _January 19, 2005 (All of Them)	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	X No	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached?	1	of the application is: <u>January 19, 2005</u> gistration No.(s) X No	9 U.S. PTO 941952	
		T		<u> </u>	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of ap One (1)	plications and patents involved:	=======================================	
	Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC				
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
	Suite 1404	Enclosed			
	Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401	_	d to be charged to deposit account		
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711	8. Deposit accou	ant number <u>501874</u>		
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707	(Attach duplica	ate copy of this page if paying by deposi	it account):	
•	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9.	Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat original document.	ion is true and corre	ect and any attached copy is a true co	opy of the	
	Bruce H. Troxell	Kall	January 26, 2005		
	Name of Person Signing Sign Registration No.26,592	nature	Date over sheet, attachments, and documen	ıts:	

02/04/2005 GTOM11 00000122 501874 11041952 01 FC:8021 40.00 BA

> PATENT REEL: 016223 FRAME: 0029

BHT/mbh

		ASS	IGNMENT		
	WHEREAS, I (we),	BILY WANG ;	JONNIE CHUANG	:	CHUAN-FA LIN
		CHI-WEN HUNG ;		:•	
	Marie Control of the				
who WA	ose post office address(es) appea	: r below, hereinafter referred to as ASSI OPTICAL SEMICONDUCTO	GNOR, is (are) the owner(s) of certain	in new and useful	improvements in
(He	ereinafter referred to as the INVE	NTION for which an application for Un	nited States Letters Patent was	MITON MEC	FOR THE SAME
= C2	xecuted on even date herewith				2 Oct The Bands
□е	executed on:			1	
□f	filed on:	Serial No.:			
□e	established by PCT International	Patent Application No.:			
	WHEREAS, <u>HAR</u>	VATEK CORPORATION			
who	ose post office address isNC). 18, LANE 522, SEC. 5, CHUNG HU.	A RD., HSIN CHU CITY, TAIWAN	l. R.O.C.	
	-	E, is desirous of acquiring the entire righ			ates and throughout the world;
to th acco inter	the said INVENTION throughout orded ASSIGNOR under the terr rest in and to any and all patents, oughout the world in respect of sa	granted on any division, continuation, continuation, continuation, including the right to apply fines of the Paris International Convention patents of addition, utility models, patentid INVENTION. By agrees to executed any documents the	for patents and inventor certificates in and all other available international conts of importation, revalidation paten	respect thereof a conventions and to its and inventor co	and to claim priority pursuant to rights reaties; and the entire right, title and ertificates which may be granted
that cons INV of A	lication or any other patent appliance in may be required to affirm the rigorial from the rigorial from the rigorial from the rigorial from the rewithin ASSIGNES and SSIGNOR in respect of the programmer.	cation(s) or inventor certificate(s) in the plats of ASSIGNEE is and to said INVER expense, to identify and communicate to NOR's possession or control, and to pro-	United States and in foreign countrie NTION, all without further considera ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request ovide further assurances and testimon y patent application or patent encomp	s for said INVENtion, ASSIGNOR documents and it my on behalf of Aspassed within the	ITION, including additional documents talso agrees, without further
lega	SIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the	to the full end of the term for which suc	the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole use	and behoof; and	for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's
effe	ASSIGNOR authorizes a ct its recordal in the U.S. Patent	ny member of the firm of TROXELL and Trademark Office.	LAW OFFICE PLLC to insert or	r complete any in	formation in this document needed to
ſ	Assignor Name BILY WANG (FAMILY NAME: WANG)	Address		
	Where Signed TAIWAN, R.O.C.		NO. 18, LANE 522, SEC. TAIWAN, R.O.C.	5, CHUNG HUA	A RD., HSIN CHU CITY,
	Date JANUARY 19, 2	1005	Signature	Bil.	Doma-

_ day of _

Before me personally appeared said _____

free act and deed this ___

■ Continued on Next page

(Notarization preferred but not required)

My Commission Expires: __

PATENT REEL: 016223 FRAME: 0030

_ And acknowledged this instrument to be his (her)

Notary Public

ASSIGNMENT

Page: 2

Assignor Name JONNIE CHUANG (FAMILY NAME: CHUANG)	Address		
Where Signed TAIWAN, R.O.C.	NO. 5-2, ALLEY 19, LANE 124, CHIAO CHUNG I ST., PAN CHIAO CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
Date JANUARY 19, 2005	Signature Audio		
SS.	(Notarization preserved but not required)		
Before me personally appeared said his (her) free act and deed this day of	And acknowledged this instrument to be, 2000.		
	Notary Public		
	My Commission Expires:		
Assignor Name CHUAN-FA LIN (FAMILY NAME: LIN)	Address NO. 69-3, CHIEN SUI ST., LIN 12, CHUN FU LI, SHU LIN CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
Where Signed TAIWAN, R.O.C.			
Date JANUARY 19, 2005	Signature Change Civ		
65.	(Notarization preferred but not required)		
Before me personally appeared said	And acknowledged this instrument to be , 2000.		
	Notary Public My Commission Expires:		
Assignor Name CHI-WEN HUNG (FAMILY NAME: HUNG)	Address		
Where Signed TAIWAN, R.O.C.	NO. 20, CHANG LO SZU ST., FU HSING LI, CHUNG LI CITY, TAO YUAN HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
Date JANUARY 19, 2005	Signature CHT Wen Hung		
	Q		
SS.	(Notarization preferred but not required)		
Before me personally appeared said	And acknowledged this instrument to be , 2000.		
	Notary Public		
	My Commission Expires:		

☐ Continued on Next page

RECORDED: 01/26/2005

PATENT REEL: 016223 FRAME: 0031